
AUGUST JANUARY

MAY

SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY

NOVEMBER APRIL

OCTOBER MARCH

DECEMBER

S M T W Th F S

 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

S M T W Th F S

 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

S M T W Th F S

 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

S M T W Th F S

 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

S M T W Th F S

 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

S M T W Th F S

 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

KU Student Housing calendar:  
rockcha.lk/housing-fall2020

State paid employee holidays: 
rockcha.lk/holiday-listing

Religious holidays:  
rockcha.lk/religious-observances

KU is an EO/AA institution, Updated November 2020.
MC04317

 SPRING SEMESTER

1

18

31

1

6

7

10-14

31

August 2020
First day of fall classes

September 2020
Labor Day (Paid holiday,            
classes in session)

October 2020
(Fall classes)

November 2020
Veterans Day (Paid holiday,        
classes in session) 

Last day of classes

Thanksgiving (Paid holiday,       
offices closed)

Study week begins (Remote)

December 2020
Study week (Remote)

Final exams (Remote)

Academic break begins

Christmas (Paid holiday,             
offices closed)

Paid holiday, offices closed

24

7

11

24

26-27

30

1-6

7-11

12

24-25

27-31

FALL SEMESTER

2020-21 Academic Calendar

No class Remote Paid holiday

The University of Kansas

January 2021
New Year’s Day (Paid holiday,      
offices closed)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day            
(Paid holiday, offices closed)

Last day of academic break

February 2021
First day of spring classes

March 2021
(Spring classes)

April 2021
(Spring classes)

May 2021
Last day of spring classes

Stop Day

Final exams

Memorial Day (Paid holiday,      
offices closed)


