## 2020-21 Academic Calendar



FALL SEMESTER

September 2020 Labor Day (Paid holiday, classes in session)

October 2020 (Fall classes)

August 2020 24 First day of fall classes

The University of Kansas

**SEPTEMBER** 

AUGUST									
S	M	Т	W	Th	F	S			
						1			
2						8			
9	10		12	13	14	15			
16	17		19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

W Th

 F

s

## F s



							November 2020
						11	Veterans Day (Paid holida classes in session)
RUAI	RY					24	Last day of classes
М	Т	w	Th	F	S	26-27	Thanksgiving (Paid holida offices closed)
1	2	3	4	5	6	30	Study week begins (Remo
8	9	10	11	12	13		December 2020
15	16	17	18	19	20	1-6	Study week (Remote)
22	23	24	25	26	27	7-11	Final exams (Remote)
~~	25	27	23	20	27	12	Academic break begins
						24-25	Christmas (Paid holiday, offices closed)
СН						27-31	Paid holiday, offices close
М	т	w	Th	F	s		

S	M	Т	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	
	5	6	7	8	9	10
	12	13	14	15	16	17
	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

W Th

MARCH										
S	M	Т	W	Th	F	S				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
	8	9	10	11	12	13				
	15	16	17	18	19	20				
	22	23	24	25	26	27				
	29	30	31							

APRIL									
s	М	Т	W	Th	F	S			
				1	2				
	5	6	7	8	9	10			
	12	13	14	15	16	17			
	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30				
1/1/1	-								

1	2	3	4	5			SPRING SEMESTER
8	9	10	11	12	13		January 2021
						1	New Year's Day (Paid holiday,
15	16	17	18	19	20		offices closed)
22	23	24	25	26	27	18	Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Paid holiday, offices closed)
29	30	31				31	Last day of academic break
							February 2021
IL						1	First day of spring classes
М	т	w	Th	F	s		March 2021
			1	2	3		(Spring classes)
5	6	7	8	9	10		April 2021
٦	O	,	0	9	10		(Spring classes)
12	13	14	15	16	17		
19	20	21	22	23	24		May 2021
13	20	21	2.2	25	24	6	Last day of spring classes
26	27	28	29	30		7	Stop Day
•						10-14	Final exams
7						31	Memorial Day (Paid holiday, offices closed)
М	Т	W	Th	F	S		
					1	KU Stu	udent Housing calendar:

DECEMBER									
s	M	Т	W	Th	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14		16	17		19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

No class Remote Paid holiday



rockcha.lk/housing-fall2020 State paid employee holidays: rockcha.lk/holiday-listing **Religious holidays:** rockcha.lk/religious-observances